
Week 23
Date Sport Start Event Name Location AT 1 AT 2 On-Call

Mon 12/2/2019 SHS
Tue 12/3/2019 CHS
Wed 12/4/2019 LCHS
Thur 12/5/2019 HHS
Fri 12/6/2019 VHS
Sat 12/7/2019 Basketball 4:00/5:30/7:00pm C/JV/V-B: La Cueva vs. Clovis La Cueva MHS NONE

Wrestling 9:00am - 4:30pm JV: West Mesa Open (4 mats) West Mesa WMHS Jaden Amaro
Wrestling 8:00am - 2:00pm V: Valley Team Duals (4 mats) Valley VHS SHS

Week 24
Mon 12/9/2019 DNHS
Tue 12/10/2019 AHA
Wed 12/11/2019 AHS
Thur 12/12/2019 Basketball 4:00/5:30pm C/JV-G: Manzano vs. Albuquerque Academy Manzano Jaden Amaro WMHS
Fri 12/13/2019 Dance 7:00pm V: Metro Championships Volcano Vista RGHS NONE

Basketball 4:00/5:30/7:00pm C/JV/V-G: Manzano vs. La Cueva Manzano Roxy 530/7pm DNHS 4 game only
Sat 12/14/2019 Basketball 11:30am/1:00pm C/JV-B: Manzano vs. La Cueva Manzano Sara Nottingham NONE

Basketball 11:30am/1:00pm C/JV-G:Sandia vs. Del Norte Sandia Kevin Schroeder
Basketball 2:30pm V-B: Manzano vs. Palo Dura (Amarillo, TX) Manzano Sara Nottingham
Wrestling 8:00am - 5:00pm V: Eldorado Team Duals (4 mats) Eldorado EHS LCHS
Wrestling 8:00am JV: Albuquerque Open (4 mats) Albuquerque High AHS AHA
Cheer 9:00am JV: Hawk JV Invitational Volcano Vista Roxy Vallo
Cheer 1:00pm V: Metro Championships Volcano Vista Roxy Vallo

Week 25
Mon 12/16/2019 FINALS WEEK -- No Events
Tue 12/17/2019 FINALS WEEK -- No Events
Wed 12/18/2019 FINALS WEEK -- No Events
Thur 12/19/2019 FINALS WEEK -- No Events
Fri 12/20/2019 Wrestling 5:30pm V: APS Invitational (4 mats) Highland HHS Roxy Vallo DNHS
Sat 12/21/2019 Wrestling 8:30am V: APS Invitational (4 mats) Highland CHS EHS(am)/HHS(pm) NONE

Week 26 No Events All AT's OFF
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